
Sonora Raider
Athletics

Sport Coach Email Address
Baseball Rich Lodding rlodding@fjuhsd.org
Boys Basketball Mike Murphy mmurphy@fjuhsd.org
Girls Basketball Melissa Barajas mbarajas@fjuhsd.org
Cheer, Drill, Song Jen Galvan jgalvan@fjuhsd.org
Boys and Girls Cross Country Jose Diaz-Perez jdiazperez@fjuhsd.org
Football Kevin Oberlander koberlander@fjuhsd.org
Flag Football Paul Chiotti pchiotti@fjuhsd.org
Boys and Girls Golf Josh Volen jvolen@fjuhsd.org
Boys Soccer Ulises Gonzalez ulisesgon14@gmail.com
Girls Soccer Cory Witt cwitt@fjuhsd.org
Softball Michelle Rodriguez mrodriguez@fjuhsd.org
Boys and Girls Swim Joana Marquez joanamarquez98@yahoo.com
Boys and Girls Tennis Dave Carrizosa dcarrizosa@fjuhsd.org
Boys and Girls Track and Field Paul Chiotti pchiotti@fjuhsd.org
Boys Volleyball Charles Belvin cbelvin27@gmail.com
Girls Volleyball Andy Johnson akjohnson@fjuhsd.org
Boys and Girls Water Polo Joana Marquez joanamarquez98@yahoo.com
Boys and Girls Wrestling Dave Carrizosa dcarrizosa@fjuhsd.org


